
Pos No Name

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Class Super Car

Startgrid Omgang 1

Heat 9 OMG1
Pos No. Name
1 30 Ole Kristian Temte
2 11 Oliver Solberg
3 53 Alexander Hvaal
4 515 Morten Stensrud
5
6

Heat 9 OMG1
Heat 9 OMG1
Heat 9 OMG1
Heat 9 OMG1
Heat 9 OMG1
Heat 9 OMG1

Pos No. Name
1 47 Ramona Karlsson
2 8 Peter Hedström
3 512 Knut Ove Børseth
4 14 Frode Holte
5
6

Heat 10 OMG1

Heat 10 OMG1
Heat 10 OMG1
Heat 10 OMG1
Heat 10 OMG1
Heat 10 OMG1
Heat 10 OMG16

Pos No. Name
1 17 Mats Öhman
2 91 Ola Fröshaug
3 63 Joachim Hvaal
4 511 Øivind Finstad
5 6 Tom Daniel Tånevik

Heat 11 OMG1

Heat 11 OMG1
Heat 11 OMG1
Heat 11 OMG1
Heat 11 OMG1
Heat 11 OMG1

Heat 10 OMG1

5 6 Tom Daniel Tånevik
6

Pos No. Name
1 48 Lukas Walfridson
2 5 Jarle Nytrae
3 90 Thomas Bryntesson

h l

Heat 12 OMG1

Heat 12 OMG1
Heat 12 OMG1
Heat 12 OMG1

Heat 11 OMG1
Heat 11 OMG1

4 9 Christer Dalmans
5 513 Rune Høljeneset
6

Pos No. Name
1
2

Heat 12 OMG1
Heat 12 OMG1
Heat 12 OMG1

2
3
4
5
6

Pos No. Name
11
2
3
4
5
6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  02.06.2017 21:31



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
90 
8 

14 
17 
91 
11 
9 

512 
48 
47 
63 
5 

53 
511 
30 

515 
513 

Name 
Thomas Bryntesson 
Peter Hedström 
Frode Holte 
Mats Öhman 
Ola Fröshaug 
Oliver Solberg 
Christer Dalmans 
Knut Ove Børseth 
Lukas Walfridson 
Ramona Karlsson 
Joachim Hvaal 
Jarle Nytrae 
Alexander Hvaal 
Øivind Finstad 
Ole Kristian Temte 
Morten Stensrud 
Rune Høljeneset 

Entrant 

JC RACETEKNIK 

Hedström Motorsport 

Circle X 

Öhmans Motorsport 

JC RACETEKNIK 

Hedström Motorsport 

Drive For Life 

Helmia Motorsport 

Circle X 

Hedström Motorsport 

CircleX 

Hedström Motorsport 

Ole Kristian Temte Norwegian RX 

Make 

Ford Fiesta 

VW Polo 

Hyundai I20 

Ford Fiesta 

Ford Fiesta 

Citroën DS3 

VW Polo 

Ford Focus 

Renault Clio 

VW Scirocco 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Volvo /C30 

VW Polo 

Skoda Fabia 

Citroën C4 RX 

Peugeot 207 SC 

Mitsubishi Lancer

Nat./Club 

NOR-NMK TRÖGSTAD 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

NOR-NMK Konsmo 

SWE-Tväråns IF 

NOR-NMK TRÖGSTAD 

LAT- 

SWE-Malungs MK 

NOR-KNA 

SWE-MK Ratten 

SWE-Falköpings MK 

NOR-NMK Grenland 

NOR-NMK Bergen 

NOR-NMK Grenland 

NOR-NMK Drammen 

NOR-KNA-Eiker 

NOR-NMK Grenland 47

NOR-NMK TRYSIL 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 

Best Tm 
48.920 
49.441 
49.588 
49.628 
49.995 
50.293 
50.323 
50.882 
51.105 
51.136 
51.288 
51.320 
51.569 
54.165 
54.240 
55.484 
58.168 

Diff 

0.521 
0.668 
0.708 
1.075 
1.373 
1.403 
1.962 
2.185 
2.216 
2.368 
2.400 
2.649 
5.245 
5.320 
6.564 
9.248 

In Lap 
3 
4 
3 
4 
2 
4 
3 
2 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 

2nd Best 
49.436 
49.601 
50.410 
49.843 
50.179 
52.261 
52.269 
51.418 
51.559 
51.252 
51.661 
52.335 
51.635 
57.418 
55.292 
58.176 

2:31.773 

 

Announcements 
No. 9 without transponder / timed by photocell 
No. 11 without transponder / timed by photocell 

Printed: 03.06.2017 08:58:33 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

STCC RallyX Nordic Arvika 
Super Car 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 8:35:03 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

03.06.2017 08:45 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Håkan Junfors: Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson:



Lap 

(5) Jarle Nytrae 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(53) Alexander Hvaal 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(511) Øivind Finstad 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(30) Ole Kristian Temte 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(515) Morten Stensrud 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(513) Rune Høljeneset 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

57.666 

53.059 

51.320 

52.335 

54.764 

52.056 

51.635 

51.569 

57.418 

58.189 

54.165 

1:35.539 

55.292 

54.240 

55.669 

55.352 

58.176 

1:00.751 

55.484 

1:05.691 

2:31.773 

58.168 

Diff 

+6.346 

+1.739 

+1.015 

+3.195 

+0.487 

+0.066 

+3.253 

+4.024 

+41.374 

+1.052 

+1.429 

+1.112 

+2.692 

+5.267 

+10.207 

+1:33.605 

Time of Day 

8:36:16.847 

8:37:09.906 

8:38:01.226 

8:38:53.561 

8:50:08.547 

8:51:00.603 

8:51:52.238 

8:52:43.807 

8:36:32.101 

8:37:30.290 

8:38:24.455 

8:39:59.994 

8:43:16.750 

8:44:10.990 

8:45:06.659 

8:46:02.011 

8:43:13.423 

8:44:14.174 

8:45:09.658 

8:46:15.349 

8:37:41.680 

8:38:39.848 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(90) Thomas Bryntesson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(8) Peter Hedström 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(14) Frode Holte 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(17) Mats Öhman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(91) Ola Fröshaug 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(11) Oliver Solberg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(9) Christer Dalmans 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(512) Knut Ove Børseth 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(48) Lukas Walfridson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(47) Ramona Karlsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(63) Joachim Hvaal 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

52.456 

49.436 

48.920 

1:05.482 

52.420 

49.601 

50.947 

49.441 

53.830 

50.782 

49.588 

50.410 

52.809 

49.843 

52.343 

49.628 

54.247 

49.995 

50.179 

52.549 

53.037 

52.261 

52.709 

50.293 

55.715 

52.269 

50.323 

53.824 

54.810 

50.882 

58.553 

51.418 

52.714 

51.559 

52.959 

51.105 

54.246 

51.252 

51.136 

51.297 

56.360 

52.410 

51.661 

51.288 

Diff 

+3.536 

+0.516 

+16.562 

+2.979 

+0.160 

+1.506 

+4.242 

+1.194 

+0.822 

+3.181 

+0.215 

+2.715 

+4.252 

+0.184 

+2.554 

+2.744 

+1.968 

+2.416 

+5.392 

+1.946 

+3.501 

+3.928 

+7.671 

+0.536 

+1.609 

+0.454 

+1.854 

+3.110 

+0.116 

+0.161 

+5.072 

+1.122 

+0.373 

Time of Day 

8:42:53.967 

8:43:43.403 

8:44:32.323 

8:45:37.805 

8:55:24.147 

8:56:13.748 

8:57:04.695 

8:57:54.136 

8:49:53.174 

8:50:43.956 

8:51:33.544 

8:52:23.954 

8:50:12.818 

8:51:02.661 

8:51:55.004 

8:52:44.632 

8:42:46.893 

8:43:36.888 

8:44:27.067 

8:45:19.616 

8:49:58.595 

8:50:50.856 

8:51:43.565 

8:52:33.858 

8:36:36.194 

8:37:28.463 

8:38:18.786 

8:39:12.610 

8:36:20.922 

8:37:11.804 

8:38:10.357 

8:39:01.775 

8:55:30.715 

8:56:22.274 

8:57:15.233 

8:58:06.338 

8:49:45.080 

8:50:36.332 

8:51:27.468 

8:52:18.765 

8:43:05.248 

8:43:57.658 

8:44:49.319 

8:45:40.607 

Printed: 03.06.2017 08:58:55 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

STCC RallyX Nordic Arvika 
Super Car 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 8:35:03 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

03.06.2017 08:45 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Håkan Junfors: Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
11 
8 

53 
90 
47 
48 
91 
5 
9 

17 
512 
63 

515 
30 

511 
14 

Name 
Oliver Solberg 
Peter Hedström 
Alexander Hvaal 
Thomas Bryntesson 
Ramona Karlsson 
Lukas Walfridson 
Ola Fröshaug 
Jarle Nytrae 
Christer Dalmans 
Mats Öhman 
Knut Ove Børseth 
Joachim Hvaal 
Morten Stensrud 
Ole Kristian Temte 
Øivind Finstad 
Frode Holte 

Entrant 

Hedström Motorsport 

Hedström Motorsport 

JC RACETEKNIK 

Circle X 

Helmia Motorsport 

JC RACETEKNIK 

CircleX 

Hedström Motorsport 

Öhmans Motorsport 

Drive For Life 

Hedström Motorsport 

Ole Kristian Temte Norwegian RX 

Circle X 

Make 

Citroën DS3 

VW Polo 

VW Polo 

Ford Fiesta 

VW Scirocco 

Renault Clio 

Ford Fiesta 

Volvo /C30 

VW Polo 

Ford Fiesta 

Ford Focus 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Peugeot 207 SC 

Citroën C4 RX 

Skoda Fabia 

Hyundai I20 

Nat./Club 

LAT- 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

NOR-NMK Grenland 

NOR-NMK TRÖGSTAD 

SWE-Falköpings MK 

SWE-MK Ratten 

NOR-NMK TRÖGSTAD 

NOR-NMK Bergen 

SWE-Malungs MK 

SWE-Tväråns IF 

NOR-KNA 

NOR-NMK Grenland 

NOR-NMK Grenland 47

NOR-KNA-Eiker 

NOR-NMK Drammen 

NOR-NMK Konsmo 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
48.652 
49.240 
49.477 
49.805 
50.340 
50.467 
50.543 
50.685 
50.799 
50.811 
51.875 
52.081 
52.148 
52.202 
53.860 

Diff 

0.588 
0.825 
1.153 
1.688 
1.815 
1.891 
2.033 
2.147 
2.159 
3.223 
3.429 
3.496 
3.550 
5.208 

In Lap 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
1 
2 
3 
3 
2 
0 

2nd Best 
48.883 
49.443 
49.876 
49.906 
50.565 
50.703 
51.316 
51.306 
51.294 
51.024 
52.895 
52.174 
53.733 
53.333 
54.765 

 

Announcements 
No. 9 without transponder / timed by photocell 

Printed: 03.06.2017 09:46:51 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

STCC RallyX Nordic Arvika 
Super Car 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:29:56 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

03.06.2017 09:45 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Håkan Junfors: Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson:



Lap 

(63) Joachim Hvaal 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(515) Morten Stensrud 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(30) Ole Kristian Temte 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(511) Øivind Finstad 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

53.854 

52.081 

52.174 

53.718 

1:04.699 

54.827 

52.148 

53.733 

55.046 

53.333 

52.202 

53.994 

57.866 

53.860 

54.765 

56.680 

Diff 

+1.773 

+0.093 

+1.637 

+12.551 

+2.679 

+1.585 

+2.844 

+1.131 

+1.792 

+4.006 

+0.905 

+2.820 

Time of Day 

9:31:10.587 

9:32:02.668 

9:32:54.842 

9:33:48.560 

9:37:45.666 

9:38:40.493 

9:39:32.641 

9:40:26.374 

9:37:30.085 

9:38:23.418 

9:39:15.620 

9:40:09.614 

9:30:59.243 

9:31:53.103 

9:32:47.868 

9:33:44.548 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(11) Oliver Solberg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(8) Peter Hedström 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(53) Alexander Hvaal 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(90) Thomas Bryntesson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(47) Ramona Karlsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(48) Lukas Walfridson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(91) Ola Fröshaug 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(5) Jarle Nytrae 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(9) Christer Dalmans 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(17) Mats Öhman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(512) Knut Ove Børseth 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

49.816 

50.548 

48.652 

48.883 

50.130 

49.455 

49.443 

49.240 

52.930 

50.413 

49.876 

49.477 

52.267 

49.906 

51.398 

49.805 

51.952 

51.170 

50.340 

50.565 

52.892 

50.703 

50.467 

51.244 

53.897 

51.316 

52.889 

50.543 

51.306 

51.619 

50.685 

55.583 

51.892 

51.294 

50.799 

53.014 

53.506 

51.024 

50.811 

51.119 

51.875 

53.525 

54.354 

52.895 

Diff 

+1.164 

+1.896 

+0.231 

+0.890 

+0.215 

+0.203 

+3.453 

+0.936 

+0.399 

+2.462 

+0.101 

+1.593 

+1.612 

+0.830 

+0.225 

+2.425 

+0.236 

+0.777 

+3.354 

+0.773 

+2.346 

+0.621 

+0.934 

+4.898 

+1.093 

+0.495 

+2.215 

+2.695 

+0.213 

+0.308 

+1.650 

+2.479 

+1.020 

Time of Day 

9:43:35.513 

9:44:26.061 

9:45:14.713 

9:46:03.596 

9:43:43.461 

9:44:32.916 

9:45:22.359 

9:46:11.599 

9:43:33.029 

9:44:23.442 

9:45:13.318 

9:46:02.795 

9:31:25.946 

9:32:15.852 

9:33:07.250 

9:33:57.055 

9:44:01.822 

9:44:52.992 

9:45:43.332 

9:46:33.897 

9:31:33.005 

9:32:23.708 

9:33:14.175 

9:34:05.419 

9:37:20.767 

9:38:12.083 

9:39:04.972 

9:39:55.515 

9:37:03.384 

9:37:55.003 

9:38:45.688 

9:39:41.271 

9:37:11.725 

9:38:03.019 

9:38:53.818 

9:39:46.832 

9:31:18.440 

9:32:09.464 

9:33:00.275 

9:33:51.394 

9:36:55.188 

9:37:48.713 

9:38:43.067 

9:39:35.962 

Printed: 03.06.2017 09:47:14 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

STCC RallyX Nordic Arvika 
Super Car 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:29:56 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

03.06.2017 09:45 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Håkan Junfors: Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson:



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Thomas Bryntesson NOR‐NMK TRÖGSTAD

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Results Omgang 1 Class Super Car

44 921 5045 393 47 4021 90 3 09 357 51 641

page 1 of 2

Thomas Bryntesson NOR NMK TRÖGSTAD

JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta

Oliver Solberg LAT‐

0 Citroën DS3

Peter Hedström SWE‐Finnskoga MK

Hedström Motorsport VW Polo

Alexander Hvaal NOR‐NMK Grenland

Hedström Motorsport VW Polo
40

3 8 3:09.957 0.600 50,944 47,952 45,404 45,657 42

44,683 452 11 3:09.847 0.490 54,441

4 53 3:10.879 1.522 51,437 46,021 48,243 45,178

44,921 5045,393 47,4021 90 3:09.357 ‐ 51,641

45,826 44,897

Hedström Motorsport VW Polo

Joachim Hvaal NOR‐NMK Grenland

Hedström Motorsport Ford Fiesta ST

Ola Fröshaug NOR‐NMK TRÖGSTAD

JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta

Christer Dalmans SWE‐Malungs MK

Hedström Motorsport VW Polo

45,877 45,922 48,967 38

7 9 3:14.166 4.809 54,954 45,917 46,957 46,338 37

6 91 3:13.446 4.089 52,680

5 63 3:12.284 2.927 53,859 45,989 46,154 46,282 39

Jarle Nytrae NOR‐NMK Bergen

CircleX Volvo /C30

Ramona Karlsson SWE‐Falköpings MK

Circle X VW Scirocco

Ole Kristian Temte NOR‐KNA‐Eiker

Ole Kristian Temte NorwegianCitroën C4 RX

Øivind Finstad NOR‐NMK Drammen

48,398 50,173 47,434 34

11 511 3 28 177 18 820 1 00 723 48 296 49 383 49 775 33

10 30 3:19.148 9.791 53,143

49,842 47,320 46,486 36

9 47 3:17.099 7.742 52,355 49,305 46,974 48,465 35

8 5 3:16.214 6.857 52,566

Øivind Finstad NOR NMK Drammen

0 Skoda Fabia

Rune Høljeneset NOR‐NMK TRYSIL

0 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO6

Morten Stensrud NOR‐NMK Grenland 47738

0 Peugeot 207 SC

Mats Öhman SWE‐Tväråns IF

Öhmans Motorsport Ford Fiesta
1:30,284 1:13,405 ‐ 25DNF 17 DNF 1 Lap 50,581

50,076 50,527 50,724 32

13 515 3:35.716 26.359 55,772 51,451 59,884 48,609 31

12 513 3:33.017 23.660 1:01,690

11 511 3:28.177 18.820 1:00,723 48,296 49,383 49,775 33

Öhmans Motorsport Ford Fiesta

Knut Ove Børseth NOR‐KNA

Drive For Life Ford Focus

Lukas Walfridson SWE‐MK Ratten

Helmia Motorsport Renault Clio

Tom Daniel Tånevik NOR‐NMK Konsmo

Tånevik Motorsport Volvo C30

‐ ‐ ‐ 25

DNS 6 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DNF 48 DNF 3 Laps 1:11,701

, ,

DNF 512 DNF 2 Laps 52,910 46,493 ‐ ‐ 25

p ,

Frode Holte NOR‐NMK Konsmo

Circle X Hyundai I20

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

47,154 ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

EXC 14 EXC ‐ 49,610

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 18

‐ ‐ ‐ 00

Nr. 14 black flag

0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 18

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.06.2017 11:53
page 1 of 2



Pos No Name

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Class Super Car

Startgrid Omgang 2

Heat 21 OMG2
Pos No. Name
1 512 Knut Ove Børseth
2 48 Lukas Walfridson
3 6 Tom Daniel Tånevik
4 14 Frode Holte
5
6

Heat 21 OMG2
Heat 21 OMG2
Heat 21 OMG2
Heat 21 OMG2
Heat 21 OMG2
Heat 21 OMG2

Pos No. Name
1 511 Øivind Finstad
2 513 Rune Høljeneset
3 515 Morten Stensrud
4 17 Mats Öhman
5
6

Heat 22 OMG2

Heat 22 OMG2
Heat 22 OMG2
Heat 22 OMG2
Heat 22 OMG2
Heat 22 OMG2
Heat 22 OMG26

Pos No. Name
1 91 Ola Fröshaug
2 9 Christer Dalmans
3 5 Jarle Nytrae
4 47 Ramona Karlsson
5 30 Ole Kristian Temte

Heat 23 OMG2
Heat 23 OMG2

Heat 23 OMG2

Heat 22 OMG2

Heat 23 OMG2
Heat 23 OMG2
Heat 23 OMG2

5 30 Ole Kristian Temte
6

Pos No. Name
1 90 Thomas Bryntesson
2 11 Oliver Solberg
3 8 Peter Hedström

l d l
Heat 24 OMG2

Heat 23 OMG2
Heat 23 OMG2

Heat 24 OMG2
Heat 24 OMG2

Heat 24 OMG2

4 53 Alexander Hvaal
5 63 Joachim Hvaal
6

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0

Heat 24 OMG2
Heat 24 OMG2
Heat 24 OMG2

2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club

Entrant Car

Oliver Solberg LAT‐

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Results Omgang 2 Class Super Car

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 11 3 03 926 49 567 46 410 43 908

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

44 041 50

page 1 of 2

Oliver Solberg LAT

0 Citroën DS3

Thomas Bryntesson NOR‐NMK TRÖGSTAD

JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta

Mats Öhman SWE‐Tväråns IF

Öhmans Motorsport Ford Fiesta

Peter Hedström SWE‐Finnskoga MK

Hedström Motorsport VW Polo
45,131 45,500 404 8 3:08.783 4.857 52,806 45,346

44,664 46,485 45,017 45

3 17 3:07.282 3.356 49,530 48,056 44,874 44,822 42

1 11 3:03.926 ‐ 49,567 46,410 43,908 44,041 50

2 90 3:05.132 1.206 48,966

Hedström Motorsport VW Polo

Ola Fröshaug NOR‐NMK TRÖGSTAD

JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta

Knut Ove Børseth NOR‐KNA

Drive For Life Ford Focus

Christer Dalmans SWE‐Malungs MK

Hedström Motorsport VW Polo
7 9 3:11.979 8.053 51,425 46,047 45,593 48,914 37

6 512 3:11.161 7.235 51,004 48,156 45,825 46,176 38

5 91 3:09.825 5.899 50,553 45,129 45,959 48,184 39

Joachim Hvaal NOR‐NMK Grenland

Hedström Motorsport Ford Fiesta ST

Lukas Walfridson SWE‐MK Ratten

Helmia Motorsport Renault Clio

Frode Holte NOR‐NMK Konsmo

Circle X Hyundai I20

Ramona Karlsson SWE‐Falköpings MK
11 47 3 13 777 9 851 52 188 46 459 48 994 46 136 33

10 14 3:13.277 9.351 52,040 46,243 47,822 47,172 34

45,901 45,682 36

9 48 3:12.699 8.773 53,755 45,591 46,435

8 63 3:12.536 8.610 54,536 46,417

46,918 35

Ramona Karlsson SWE Falköpings MK

Circle X VW Scirocco

Jarle Nytrae NOR‐NMK Bergen

CircleX Volvo /C30

Ole Kristian Temte NOR‐KNA‐Eiker

Ole Kristian Temte NorwegianCitroën C4 RX

Alexander Hvaal NOR‐NMK Grenland

Hedström Motorsport VW Polo
14 53 3:23.532 19.606 1:09,115 45,149 44,671 44,597 30

46,426 46,479 32

13 30 3:18.057 14.131 54,587 49,868 47,089

12 5 3:16.647 12.721 55,492 48,250

46,513 31

11 47 3:13.777 9.851 52,188 46,459 48,994 46,136 33

Hedström Motorsport VW Polo

Morten Stensrud NOR‐NMK Grenland 47738

0 Peugeot 207 SC

Øivind Finstad NOR‐NMK Drammen

0 Skoda Fabia

Rune Høljeneset NOR‐NMK TRYSIL

0 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO6

49,801 50,067 28

17 513 3:31.929 28.003 56,118 54,456 50,251

16 511 3:31.651 27.725 1:02,864 48,919

51,104 27

15 515 3:26.057 22.131 1:47,598 48,783 49,440 49,019 29

, , , ,

Tom Daniel Tånevik NOR‐NMK Konsmo

Tånevik Motorsport Volvo C30

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DNS 6 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 18

No. 512 + 14 + 48 warning board

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 18

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.06.2017 14:11
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Pos No Name

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Class Super Car

Startgrid Omgang 3

Heat 33 OMG3
Pos No. Name
1 515 Morten Stensrud
2 511 Øivind Finstad
3 513 Rune Høljeneset
4 6 Tom Daniel Tånevik
5
6

Heat 33 OMG3
Heat 33 OMG3
Heat 33 OMG3
Heat 33 OMG3
Heat 33 OMG3
Heat 33 OMG3

Pos No. Name
1 47 Ramona Karlsson
2 5 Jarle Nytrae
3 30 Ole Kristian Temte
4 53 Alexander Hvaal
5
6

Heat 34 OMG3

Heat 34 OMG3

Heat 34 OMG3
Heat 34 OMG3
Heat 34 OMG3
Heat 34 OMG3
Heat 34 OMG3

6

Pos No. Name
1 512 Knut Ove Børseth
2 9 Christer Dalmans
3 63 Joachim Hvaal
4 48 Lukas Walfridson
5 14 Frode Holte

Heat 35 OMG3

Heat 34 OMG3

Heat 35 OMG3
Heat 35 OMG3
Heat 35 OMG3
Heat 35 OMG3
Heat 35 OMG35 14 Frode Holte

6

Pos No. Name
1 11 Oliver Solberg
2 90 Thomas Bryntesson
3 17 Mats Öhman

d

Heat 35 OMG3
Heat 35 OMG3

Heat 36 OMG3
Heat 36 OMG3

Heat 36 OMG3

Heat 36 OMG3
4 8 Peter Hedström
5 91 Ola Fröshaug
6

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0

Heat 36 OMG3
Heat 36 OMG3
Heat 36 OMG3

2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

11 Oliver Solberg LAT‐ 45 50 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class Super Car

SF1 SF2

1 95

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

0

Final

0

page 1 of 2

Oliver Solberg LAT

11 0 Citroën DS3 3:09.847 3:03.926 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

90 Thomas Bryntesson NOR‐NMK TRÖGSTAD 50 45 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

90 JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta 3:09.357 3:05.132 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

8 Peter Hedström SWE‐Finnskoga MK 42 40 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

8 Hedström Motorsport VW Polo 3:09.957 3:08.783 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

91 Ola Fröshaug NOR‐NMK TRÖGSTAD 38 39 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

91 JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta 3:13 446 3:09 825

0

3

1 95 00

0

0 082

77

2 95

04 0
91 JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta 3:13.446 3:09.825 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

63 Joachim Hvaal NOR‐NMK Grenland 39 36 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

63 Hedström Motorsport Ford Fiesta ST 3:12.284 3:12.536 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

9 Christer Dalmans SWE‐Malungs MK 37 37 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

9 Hedström Motorsport VW Polo 3:14.166 3:11.979 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

53 Alexander Hvaal NOR‐NMK Grenland 40 30 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

53 Hedström Motorsport VW Polo 3:10.879 3:23.532 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
70

74

5 75

7 0

0

6 0

0

0

0

47 Ramona Karlsson SWE‐Falköpings MK 35 33 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

47 Circle X VW Scirocco 3:17.099 3:13.777 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

5 Jarle Nytrae NOR‐NMK Bergen 36 32 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

5 CircleX Volvo /C30 3:16.214 3:16.647 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

17 Mats Öhman SWE‐Tväråns IF 25 42 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

17 Öhmans Motorsport Ford Fiesta DNF 3:07.282 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

30 Ole Kristian Temte NOR‐KNA‐Eiker 34 31 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

068

68

10 67 0

11 65 0

0

9

8

0

0

0

0
30 Ole Kristian Temte NOR KNA Eiker 34 31

30 Ole Kristian Temte NorwegianCitroën C4 RX 3:19.148 3:18.057 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

512 Knut Ove Børseth NOR‐KNA 25 38 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

512 Drive For Life Ford Focus DNF 3:11.161 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

511 Øivind Finstad NOR‐NMK Drammen 33 28 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

511 0 Skoda Fabia 3:28.177 3:31.651 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

48 Lukas Walfridson SWE‐MK Ratten 25 35 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

48 Helmia Motorsport Renault Clio DNF 3 12 699

11 65 0

0

0

13 61

12 63

0

14 60 0

0

0

0
48 Helmia Motorsport Renault Clio DNF 3:12.699 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

515 Morten Stensrud NOR‐NMK Grenland 47738 31 29 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

515 0 Peugeot 207 SC 3:35.716 3:26.057 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

513 Rune Høljeneset NOR‐NMK TRYSIL 32 27 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

513 0 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO6 3:33.017 3:31.929 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

14 Frode Holte NOR‐NMK Konsmo 0 34 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

14 Circle X Hyundai I20 EXC 3:13.277 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

15 60 0

0

17 34

16 59

0

0

0

0

6 Tom Daniel Tånevik NOR‐NMK Konsmo 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

6 Tånevik Motorsport Volvo C30 DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

18 0 0

19 0 0

0

0

0

20 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 18

21 0 0

22 0 0

0

0

Drivers included: 18

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club

Entrant Car

Mats Öhman SWE‐Tväråns IF

Results Omgang 3 Class Super Car

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 17 3 04 379 49 231 44 215 46 378

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

44 555 50

page 1 of 2

Mats Öhman SWE Tväråns IF

Öhmans Motorsport Ford Fiesta

Thomas Bryntesson NOR‐NMK TRÖGSTAD

JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta

Peter Hedström SWE‐Finnskoga MK

Hedström Motorsport VW Polo

Oliver Solberg LAT‐

0 Citroën DS3
44,280 50,523 404 11 3:06.270 1.891 47,794 43,673

3 8 3:05.355 0.976 51,834 44,791 44,584 44,146 42

2 90 3:04.683 0.304 50,274 43,693 43,884 46,832 45

1 17 3:04.379 ‐ 49,231 44,215 46,378 44,555 50

0 Citroën DS3

Lukas Walfridson SWE‐MK Ratten

Helmia Motorsport Renault Clio

Alexander Hvaal NOR‐NMK Grenland

Hedström Motorsport VW Polo

Frode Holte NOR‐NMK Konsmo

Circle X Hyundai I20
7 14 3:08.058 3.679 50,617 45,162 45,246 47,033 37

6 53 3:07.499 3.120 53,762 45,237 43,982 44,518 38

5 48 3:07.094 2.715 53,250 44,716 44,892 44,236 39

Ola Fröshaug NOR‐NMK TRÖGSTAD

JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta

Ramona Karlsson SWE‐Falköpings MK

Circle X VW Scirocco

Ole Kristian Temte NOR‐KNA‐Eiker

Ole Kristian Temte NorwegianCitroën C4 RX

Joachim Hvaal NOR‐NMK Grenland
11 63 3 17 256 12 877 59 740 44 944 47 477 45 095 33

10 30 3:16.683 12.304 53,232 49,505 46,780 47,166 34

47,424 45,664 36

9 47 3:11.440 7.061 50,450 46,204 48,567

8 91 3:09.310 4.931 51,306 44,916

46,219 35

Joachim Hvaal NOR NMK Grenland

Hedström Motorsport Ford Fiesta ST

Morten Stensrud NOR‐NMK Grenland 47738

0 Peugeot 207 SC

Øivind Finstad NOR‐NMK Drammen

0 Skoda Fabia

Rune Høljeneset NOR‐NMK TRYSIL

0 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO6
14 513 3:27.768 23.389 57,480 51,533 49,623 49,132 30

48,347 48,038 32

13 511 3:22.038 17.659 56,184 48,224 48,630

12 515 3:20.122 15.743 52,526 51,211

49,000 31

11 63 3:17.256 12.877 59,740 44,944 47,477 45,095 33

0 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO6

Christer Dalmans SWE‐Malungs MK

Hedström Motorsport VW Polo

Knut Ove Børseth NOR‐KNA

Drive For Life Ford Focus

Tom Daniel Tånevik NOR‐NMK Konsmo

Tånevik Motorsport Volvo C30

‐ ‐ 25

DNS 6 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

DNF 512 DNF 3 Laps 1:12,954 ‐

‐ 0

DNF 9 DNF 3 Laps 49,580 ‐ ‐ ‐ 25

, , , ,

Jarle Nytrae NOR‐NMK Bergen

CircleX Volvo /C30

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

EXC 5 EXC ‐ 50,935 47,050 56,743 55,154 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 18

No. 5 black flag / ignoring mechanical board, No. 8 warning board

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 18

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

90 Thomas Bryntesson NOR‐NMK TRÖGSTAD 50 45 45 ‐ ‐ ‐

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class Super Car

SF1 SF2

1 140

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

16

Final

16

page 1 of 2

Thomas Bryntesson NOR NMK TRÖGSTAD

90 JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta 3:09.357 3:05.132 3:04.683 ‐ ‐ ‐

11 Oliver Solberg LAT‐ 45 50 40 ‐ ‐ ‐

11 0 Citroën DS3 3:09.847 3:03.926 3:06.270 ‐ ‐ ‐

8 Peter Hedström SWE‐Finnskoga MK 42 40 42 ‐ ‐ ‐

8 Hedström Motorsport VW Polo 3:09.957 3:08.783 3:05.355 ‐ ‐ ‐

17 Mats Öhman SWE‐Tväråns IF 25 42 50 ‐ ‐ ‐

17 Öhmans Motorsport Ford Fiesta DNF 3:07 282 3:04 379
134 13

124

117

2 135 15

3

1 140 1616

15

14 14

17 Öhmans Motorsport Ford Fiesta DNF 3:07.282 3:04.379 ‐ ‐ ‐

91 Ola Fröshaug NOR‐NMK TRÖGSTAD 38 39 36 ‐ ‐ ‐

91 JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta 3:13.446 3:09.825 3:09.310 ‐ ‐ ‐

53 Alexander Hvaal NOR‐NMK Grenland 40 30 38 ‐ ‐ ‐

53 Hedström Motorsport VW Polo 3:10.879 3:23.532 3:07.499 ‐ ‐ ‐

63 Joachim Hvaal NOR‐NMK Grenland 39 36 33 ‐ ‐ ‐

63 Hedström Motorsport Ford Fiesta ST 3:12.284 3:12.536 3:17.256 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 113

7 10

12

6 11

12

11

10108

108

47 Ramona Karlsson SWE‐Falköpings MK 35 33 35 ‐ ‐ ‐

47 Circle X VW Scirocco 3:17.099 3:13.777 3:11.440 ‐ ‐ ‐

48 Lukas Walfridson SWE‐MK Ratten 25 35 39 ‐ ‐ ‐

48 Helmia Motorsport Renault Clio DNF 3:12.699 3:07.094 ‐ ‐ ‐

30 Ole Kristian Temte NOR‐KNA‐Eiker 34 31 34 ‐ ‐ ‐

30 Ole Kristian Temte NorwegianCitroën C4 RX 3:19.148 3:18.057 3:16.683 ‐ ‐ ‐

9 Christer Dalmans SWE‐Malungs MK 37 37 25 ‐ ‐ ‐

7

6

10 99 7

11 99 6

9

9

8

8

9

899

103

9 Christer Dalmans SWE Malungs MK 37 37 25

9 Hedström Motorsport VW Polo 3:14.166 3:11.979 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

515 Morten Stensrud NOR‐NMK Grenland 47738 31 29 32 ‐ ‐ ‐

515 0 Peugeot 207 SC 3:35.716 3:26.057 3:20.122 ‐ ‐ ‐

511 Øivind Finstad NOR‐NMK Drammen 33 28 31 ‐ ‐ ‐

511 0 Skoda Fabia 3:28.177 3:31.651 3:22.038 ‐ ‐ ‐

513 Rune Høljeneset NOR‐NMK TRYSIL 32 27 30 ‐ ‐ ‐

513 0 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO6 3 33 017 3 31 929 3 27 768

5

6

13 92

12 92

4

14 89 3

5

4

3

11 99 6

513 0 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO6 3:33.017 3:31.929 3:27.768 ‐ ‐ ‐

512 Knut Ove Børseth NOR‐KNA 25 38 25 ‐ ‐ ‐

512 Drive For Life Ford Focus DNF 3:11.161 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

14 Frode Holte NOR‐NMK Konsmo 0 34 37 ‐ ‐ ‐

14 Circle X Hyundai I20 EXC 3:13.277 3:08.058 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 Jarle Nytrae NOR‐NMK Bergen 36 32 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 CircleX Volvo /C30 3:16.214 3:16.647 EXC ‐ ‐ ‐

15 88 2

1

17 68

16 71

0

2

1

0

6 Tom Daniel Tånevik NOR‐NMK Konsmo 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

6 Tånevik Motorsport Volvo C30 DNS DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

20 0 0

18 0 0

19 0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 18

21 0 0

22 0 0

0

0

Drivers included: 18

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Semifinal 1

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Class Super Car

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 90 Thomas Bryntesson
2 8 Peter Hedström
3 91 Ola Fröshaug
4 63 Joachim Hvaal
5 48 Lukas Walfridson
6 9 Christer Dalmans6 9 Christer Dalmans

Pos No Name
1 11 Oliver Solberg

Startgrid Semifinal 2

g
2 17 Mats Öhman
3 53 Alexander Hvaal
4 47 Ramona Karlsson
5 30 Ole Kristian Temte
6 515 Morten Stensrud

Pos No. Name
1 511 Øivind Finstad
2 513 Rune Høljeneset
3 512 Knut Ove Børseth
4 14 F d H lt

Reserve Drivers

4 14 Frode Holte
5 5 Jarle Nytrae

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.06.2017 15:34
page 1 of 1



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

90 Thomas Bryntesson NOR‐NMK TRÖGSTAD 56,574 51,912 54,225

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Results Semifinal 1 Class Super Car

5 6

Pts.

1 4 29 431

Pos No. Total Tm. DiffLaps

page 1 of 1

Thomas Bryntesson NOR NMK TRÖGSTAD , , ,

90 JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta 53,073 53,647 ‐

91 Ola Fröshaug NOR‐NMK TRÖGSTAD 1:00,983 52,690 53,219

91 JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta 52,943 55,316 ‐

9 Christer Dalmans SWE‐Malungs MK 1:03,652 53,317 52,525

9 Hedström Motorsport VW Polo 53,132 53,783 ‐

63 Joachim Hvaal NOR‐NMK Grenland 1:02,951 55,381 53,166

63 Hedström Motorsport Ford Fiesta ST 53 091 53 274

5

5

5

5 34 4:37.863 8.432

5

3 4:36.320 6.889 4

6

2 4:35.151 5.720

1 4:29.431 ‐

63 Hedström Motorsport Ford Fiesta ST 53,091 53,274 ‐

48 Lukas Walfridson SWE‐MK Ratten 59,907 52,257 54,810

48 Helmia Motorsport Renault Clio ‐ ‐ ‐

8 Peter Hedström SWE‐Finnskoga MK ‐ ‐ ‐

8 Hedström Motorsport VW Polo ‐ ‐ ‐

3 2

6 4.776 5 Laps

5 2:46.974 2 Laps

10

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

11 Oliver Solberg LAT‐ 56,355 51,448 52,934

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Results Semifinal 2 Class Super Car

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 4 24 671 6

page 1 of 1

Oliver Solberg LAT , , ,

11 0 Citroën DS3 51,507 52,427 ‐

17 Mats Öhman SWE‐Tväråns IF 57,607 54,343 53,862

17 Öhmans Motorsport Ford Fiesta 52,431 52,360 ‐

53 Alexander Hvaal NOR‐NMK Grenland 1:00,023 55,265 51,687

53 Hedström Motorsport VW Polo 54,826 53,009 ‐

30 Ole Kristian Temte NOR‐KNA‐Eiker 1:04,025 55,194 55,079

30 Ole Kristian Temte NorwegianCitroën C4 RX 55 462 53 902
4 5 4:43.662 18.991 3

3 5 4:34.810 10.139 4

2 5 4:30.603 5.932 5

1 5 4:24.671 ‐ 6

30 Ole Kristian Temte NorwegianCitroën C4 RX 55,462 53,902 ‐

515 Morten Stensrud NOR‐NMK Grenland 47738 1:03,675 54,169 55,126

515 0 Peugeot 207 SC 57,582 54,489 ‐

47 Ramona Karlsson SWE‐Falköpings MK 59,383 1:07,897 1:57,401

47 Circle X VW Scirocco ‐ ‐ ‐
6 3 4:04.681 2 Laps 1

5 5 4:45.041 20.370 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Final

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Class Super Car

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 90 Thomas Bryntesson
2 11 Oliver Solberg
3 17 Mats Öhman
4 91 Ola Fröshaug
5 53 Alexander Hvaal
6 9 Christer Dalmans6 9 Christer Dalmans

Pos No. Name

Reserve Drivers

1 63 Joachim Hvaal
2 30 Ole Kristian Temte
3 48 Lukas Walfridson
4 515 Morten Stensrud
5 8 Peter Hedström
6 47 Ramona Karlsson

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan JunforsClerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.06.2017 17:08
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

11 Oliver Solberg LAT‐ 56,948 51,900 52,327

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Results Final Class Super Car

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 4 27 148 8

page 1 of 1

Oliver Solberg LAT , , ,

11 0 Citroën DS3 53,844 52,129 ‐

90 Thomas Bryntesson NOR‐NMK TRÖGSTAD 57,770 51,699 57,730

90 JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta 52,493 52,316 ‐

17 Mats Öhman SWE‐Tväråns IF 1:00,779 55,842 52,231

17 Öhmans Motorsport Ford Fiesta 53,250 52,463 ‐

91 Ola Fröshaug NOR‐NMK TRÖGSTAD 59,734 52,770 56,738

91 JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta 53 558 53 794
4 5 4:36.594 9.446 3

3 5 4:34.565 7.417 4

2 5 4:32.008 4.860 5

1 5 4:27.148 ‐ 8

91 JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta 53,558 53,794 ‐

53 Alexander Hvaal NOR‐NMK Grenland 1:04,341 53,508 52,660

53 Hedström Motorsport VW Polo 53,816 53,464 ‐

9 Christer Dalmans SWE‐Malungs MK 1:06,243 54,405 54,212

9 Hedström Motorsport VW Polo 54,621 55,010 ‐
6 5 4:44.418 17.270 1

5 5 4:37.789 10.641 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

11 Oliver Solberg LAT‐ 45 50 40 ‐ 6 8

RallyX Nordic / Arvika / 3rd june 2017

Final Results Class Super Car

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2 Final

1 135 15 29

page 1 of 2

Oliver Solberg LAT

11 0 Citroën DS3 3:09.847 3:03.926 3:06.270 ‐ 4:24.671 4:27.148

90 Thomas Bryntesson NOR‐NMK TRÖGSTAD 50 45 45 6 ‐ 5

90 JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta 3:09.357 3:05.132 3:04.683 4:29.431 ‐ 4:32.008

17 Mats Öhman SWE‐Tväråns IF 25 42 50 ‐ 5 4

17 Öhmans Motorsport Ford Fiesta DNF 3:07.282 3:04.379 ‐ 4:30.603 4:34.565

91 Ola Fröshaug NOR‐NMK TRÖGSTAD 38 39 36 5 ‐ 3

91 JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta 3:13 446 3:09 825 3:09 310 4:35 151 4:36 594

1 135 15 29

2 140 16 27

3 117 13 22

4 113 12 20
91 JC RACETEKNIK Ford Fiesta 3:13.446 3:09.825 3:09.310 4:35.151 ‐ 4:36.594

53 Alexander Hvaal NOR‐NMK Grenland 40 30 38 ‐ 4 2

53 Hedström Motorsport VW Polo 3:10.879 3:23.532 3:07.499 ‐ 4:34.810 4:37.789

9 Christer Dalmans SWE‐Malungs MK 37 37 25 4 ‐ 1

9 Hedström Motorsport VW Polo 3:14.166 3:11.979 DNF 4:36.320 ‐ 4:44.418

8 Peter Hedström SWE‐Finnskoga MK 42 40 42 1 ‐ ‐

8 Hedström Motorsport VW Polo 3:09.957 3:08.783 3:05.355  ‐5 Laps ‐ ‐

5 108 11 17

6 99 6 11

7 124 14 15

63 Joachim Hvaal NOR‐NMK Grenland 39 36 33 3 ‐ ‐

63 Hedström Motorsport Ford Fiesta ST 3:12.284 3:12.536 3:17.256 4:37.863 ‐ ‐

47 Ramona Karlsson SWE‐Falköpings MK 35 33 35 ‐ 1 ‐

47 Circle X VW Scirocco 3:17.099 3:13.777 3:11.440 ‐  ‐2 Laps ‐

48 Lukas Walfridson SWE‐MK Ratten 25 35 39 2 ‐ ‐

48 Helmia Motorsport Renault Clio DNF 3:12.699 3:07.094 2:46.974 ‐ ‐

30 Ole Kristian Temte NOR‐KNA‐Eiker 34 31 34 ‐ 3 ‐

8 108 10 13

9 103 9 10

10 99 8 10

11 99 7 10
30 Ole Kristian Temte NOR KNA Eiker 34 31 34 3

30 Ole Kristian Temte NorwegianCitroën C4 RX 3:19.148 3:18.057 3:16.683 ‐ 4:43.662 ‐

515 Morten Stensrud NOR‐NMK Grenland 47738 31 29 32 ‐ 2 ‐

515 0 Peugeot 207 SC 3:35.716 3:26.057 3:20.122 ‐ 4:45.041 ‐

511 Øivind Finstad NOR‐NMK Drammen 33 28 31 ‐ ‐ ‐

511 0 Skoda Fabia 3:28.177 3:31.651 3:22.038 ‐ ‐ ‐

513 Rune Høljeneset NOR‐NMK TRYSIL 32 27 30 ‐ ‐ ‐

513 0 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO6 3 33 017 3 31 929 3 27 768

11 99 7 10

12 92 5 7

13 92 4 4

14 89 3 3
513 0 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO6 3:33.017 3:31.929 3:27.768 ‐ ‐ ‐

512 Knut Ove Børseth NOR‐KNA 25 38 25 ‐ ‐ ‐

512 Drive For Life Ford Focus DNF 3:11.161 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

14 Frode Holte NOR‐NMK Konsmo 0 34 37 ‐ ‐ ‐

14 Circle X Hyundai I20 EXC 3:13.277 3:08.058 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 Jarle Nytrae NOR‐NMK Bergen 36 32 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 CircleX Volvo /C30 3:16.214 3:16.647 EXC ‐ ‐ ‐

15 88 2 2

16 71 1 1

17 68 0 0

6 Tom Daniel Tånevik NOR‐NMK Konsmo 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

6 Tånevik Motorsport Volvo C30 DNS DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 18

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 18

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Håkan Junfors

Secretary of the meeting Kicki Axelsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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